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Herren Ü55 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 15c Höldrich, Eckhard                  BSV Schefflenz                  321 194            8   1  515

Herren Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  1d Haag, Aron                         SV Bondorf                      394 373           35  11  767

  2 19b Dittmann, Thomas                   Miller Bogensport e.V.          406 348           38  11  754

  3 19c Meurs, Christian                   Miller Bogensport e.V.          387 334           32  13  721

  4 19a Gruber, Sebastian                  Miller Bogensport e.V.          383 338           31  13  721

  5 18b Molter, Dominik                    Miller Bogensport e.V.          378 323            0   8  701

  6 18a Banno, Paolo                       Miller Bogensport e.V.          388 296            0   6  684

  7 18c Kurz, Patrick                      Miller Bogensport e.V.          363 195            0   6  558

Damen Ü40 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 17a Biesenthal, Cornelia               SV Bondorf                      325 167            9   0  492

Herren Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  3c Zankl, Michael                     PSV Reutlingen                  272 168            6   5  440

Damen Ü50 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  8d Büsemeister, Dorothee              BSV Schefflenz                  183 129            1   0  312

Herren Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  9c Leonhardt, Marc                    Miller Bogensport e.V.          271 167            6   3  438

  2  9b Huber, Thomas                      SV Bondorf                      240 161            4   1  401
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  3  9a Spieler, Jochen                    PSV Reutlingen                  251 135            7   1  386

Herren Ü45 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  7d Schulz, Bodo                       BSV Schefflenz                  311 216            6   1  527

  2  2c Thalheimer, Ralph                  Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    258 175            6   1  433

  3  7a Grether, Andreas                   PSV Reutlingen                  259 117            3   0  376

  4  7b Putterstein, Achim                 SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       221 118            2   0  339

  5  7c Piesiur, Rainer                    Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    217 112            4   1  329

  6  2d Ehret, Andreas                     SV Bondorf                      179  85            1   0  264

Damen Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 10c Böhm, Nadine                       RIO-Saalbachbogner              231 162            6   2  393

Herren Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 11b Reuschel, Andreas                  SSV Oberachern e.V.             300 185            9   5  485

  2 11a Jäger, Matthias                    SSV Oberachern e.V.             280 184            5   3  464

Herren Ü45 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 11d Hancock, Michael                   SSV Oberachern e.V.             288 212            7   2  500

  2 11c Feyrer, Arndt                      Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    286 209            8   1  495

  3 12a Böhm, Jürgen                       RIO-Saalbachbogner              302 148            9   1  450

  4 12b Karabulut, Ismet                   RIO-Saalbachbogner              309               0   0  309

Herren Ü55 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 13d Sartorius, Peter                   RIO-Saalbachbogner              274 197            6   3  471

  2 13b Glanovitis, Stavros                SG Tell Wolfegg                 290 179            9   5  469

  3 13a Kastner, Roland                    Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    264 181           10   3  445
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Herren Ü65 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  5d Hildebrandt, Gela Jürgen           HBSV Heimerdingen               281 144            4   0  425

Herren Ü55 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 15a Einig, Werner                      SV Bondorf                      295 198           13   4  493

  2 15b Schöllkopf, Horst                  Miller Bogensport e.V.          318 153            7   2  471

U12-männlich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  1a Eberbach, Jannik                   Miller Bogensport e.V.          353 320           21   9  673

U17-männlich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 14c Banno, Davide                      Miller Bogensport e.V.          315 233           12   1  548

U12-weiblich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  1b Meurs, Sarah                       Miller Bogensport e.V.          360 275           22   2  635

U14-weiblich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  4b Miller, Janina                     Miller Bogensport e.V.          348 177           11   2  525

U14-männlich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  3a Zankl, Jonathan                    PSV Reutlingen                  226 103            4   1  329

  2  5c Deyle, Vadim                       PSV Reutlingen                  197 109            2   1  306

  3  3b Rudeck, Finn                       PSV Reutlingen                  178 100            1   0  278
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U17-männlich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  5b Putterstein, Jan                   SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       260  71            1   2  331

Herren Ü45 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 17d Teubert, Almar                     SV Bondorf                      333 229            7   0  562

  2 17b Hammermann, Andreas                PSV Reutlingen                  303 192            9   0  495

  3 17c Deyle, Detlef                      PSV Reutlingen                  279 209            5   0  488

  4 16a Putterstein, Richard               SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       276 179            6  21  455

  5 16b Peisker, Andreas                   SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       263 188           10   3  451

  6 16d Heiss, Jürgen                      SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       254 179            5   0  433

  7 16c Hampel, Uwe                        SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       231 189            8   0  420

U14-weiblich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  4a Schwabe, Leonie                    SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       226 111            2   4  337

U12-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  2b Weigl, Philipp                     Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    284 210           10   1  494

  2  2a Huber, Liam                        SV Bondorf                      181 117            2   1  298

U14-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  8b Piesiur, Maurice                   Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.     79  71            2   0  150

U17-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  5a Schwabe, Fabian                    SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       209 129            4   2  338

  2 14a Piesiur, Robin                     Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    131  83            6   0  214
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U20-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 14b Heiss, Eric                        SV Sondelfingen 1929 e.V.       203 139            7   1  342

Herren Ü55 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  6a Haag, Michael                      SV Bondorf                      282 150            5   0  432

  2  6b Lemli, Josef                       Miller Bogensport e.V.          262 134            5   0  396

Damen Ü40 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  8c Piesiur, Melanie                   Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    140  86            2   2  226

U14-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 10d Rank, Leon                         SV Bondorf                      266 174            6   3  440

Damen Ü50 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1 10a Haag, Andrea                       SV Bondorf                      325 204           13   3  529

Herren Compound Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  1c Schöttle, Jonathan                 Miller Bogensport e.V.          386 312           29   5  698

  2  4c Miller, Jürgen                     Miller Bogensport e.V.          389 299           29   9  688

U17-männlich Primitivbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  6c Feyrer, Axel                       Tradbogner von der Teck e.V.    154 108            1   1  262
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Herren Primitivbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  9d Burkhard, Christian                SC Hermaringen                  307               7   2  307

Damen Recurve *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld Jgd           15   X GES.

  1  8a Moll, Kathrin*                     BSV Schefflenz                      67            1   0   67
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Mannschaft U12-U20

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Sondelfingen                      5a Schwabe, Fabian                     338
                                        4a Schwabe, Leonie                     337
                                        5b Putterstein, Jan                    331  1006

  2 PSV Reutlingen                       3a Zankl, Jonathan                     329
                                        5c Deyle, Vadim                        306
                                        3b Rudeck, Finn                        278   913

Mannschaft Bogenmix Erw.

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Miller Bogensport II                19a Gruber, Sebastian                   721
                                        1c Schöttle, Jonathan                  698
                                        9c Leonhardt, Marc                     438  1857

  2 SV Bondorf II                        1d Haag, Aron                          767
                                       10a Haag, Andrea                        529
                                        6a Haag, Michael                       432  1728

Mannschaft Jagdbogen Erw.

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 RIO-Saalbachbogner                  13d Sartorius, Peter                    471
                                       12a Böhm, Jürgen                        450
                                       10c Böhm, Nadine                        393  1314

Mannschaft Blankbogen Erw.

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Bondorf I                        17d Teubert, Almar                      562
                                       15a Einig, Werner                       493
                                       17a Biesenthal, Cornelia                492  1547

  2 PSV Reutlingen                      17b Hammermann, Andreas                 495
                                       17c Deyle, Detlef                       488
                                        3c Zankl, Michael                      440  1423

  3 SV Sondelfingen                     16a Putterstein, Richard                455
                                       16b Peisker, Andreas                    451
                                       16d Heiss, Jürgen                       433  1339

Mannschaft Compound Erw

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME
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  1 Miller Bogensport I                 19b Dittmann, Thomas                    754
                                       19c Meurs, Christian                    721
                                       18a Banno, Paolo                        684  2159
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